SNS Summit Page 10

Privacy/Securi

SINSSUMMIL o

Strategic National Stockpile

Home | Hotel Information | Agenda | Call for Abstracts | FAQ

AGENDA (DRAFT)

Monday - July 25, 2011

July 25-28, 2011

4:00 PM 8:00 PM Summit Registration/Check-in desk open Crowne Plaza Hotel

. Atlanta Perimeter at Ravinia
4:45 PM 5:30 PM SNS Overview (optional) Atlanta. Ga
5:45 PM 6:30 PM DSLR Briefing (optional)

Tuesday - July 26, 2011

7:00 AM Ongoing Summit Registration/Check-in desk open

7:00 AM 8:30 AM Continental Breakfast

8:30 AM 9:30 AM Presentation of Colors/Welcome and Opening Session: Introductions/Announcements
9:30 AM 10:00 AM DSNS Updates

10:00 AM 10:30 AM Break/Poster Opening Session

10:30 AM 11:15 AM Updates Cont. DSNS, ASTHO, NACCHO

11:15 AM 12:00 PM DOD Panel

12:00 PM 1:30 PM Working Lunch: Presentation TBD

1:30 PM 2:45PM Breakout session I

2:45 PM 3:15PM Break/Poster Session

3:15 PM 4:30 PM Breakout session II

4:45 PM 5:30 PM State SNS Coordinator Meeting with DSNS Leadership
4:30 PM 5:30 PM ASTHO SNS Work Group

5:30 PM 6:30 PM Evening Social

Wednesday - July 27, 2011

7:00 AM Ongoing Summit Registration/Check-in desk open
7:30 AM 8:30 AM Continental Breakfast/Regional Roundtables
8:30 AM 9:00 AM Break

9:00 AM 10:15 AM Breakout session III

10:15 AM 10:45 AM Break/Poster Session

12:00 PM 1:330 PM Working Lunch

http://www.dsnssummit.org/agenda.htm 3/17/2C



SNS Summit

1:30 PM

530 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

Thursday - July 28, 2011

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

k ﬁ This Web page was prepared for the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention by the Oak Ridge Institute for Science and Education (ORISE) through an
& interagency agreement with the U.S. Department of Energy (DOE). ORISE is managed by Oak Ridge Associated Universities under DOE contract number DE-

AC05-060R23100.

http://www.dsnssummit.org/agenda.htm

Regional Discussion Based Exercise

Hotel Sponsored Social

Continental Breakfast/Roundtables
Federal Partner Panel Discussion
Break

Federal Partner Panel Discussion Cont.
Break

Participant Comments/Questions

Closing session/Future directions

SNS SUMMIT ATLANTA GEORGIA

Page 20

3/17/2C



