Privacy/Security Notice

SNS SUMMIT

Strategic National Stockpile

July 25-28, 2011 Atlanta, Georgia

Home | Hotel Information | Agenda | Call for Abstracts | FAQ

AGENDA (DRAFT)

Monday - July 25, 2011

4:00 PM 8:00 PM Summit Registration/Check-in desk open
4:45 PM 5:30 PM SNS Overview (optional)
5:45 PM 6:30 PM DSLR Briefing (optional)

July 25-28, 2011

<u>Crowne Plaza Hotel</u> Atlanta Perimeter at Ravinia Atlanta, Ga

Tuesday - July 26, 2011

7:00 AM	Ongoing	Summit Registration/Check-in desk open
7:00 AM	8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
8:30 AM	9:30 AM	Presentation of Colors/Welcome and Opening Session: Introductions/Announcements
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	DSNS Updates
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Break/Poster Opening Session
10:30 AM	11:15 AM	Updates Cont. DSNS, ASTHO, NACCHO
11:15 AM	12:00 PM	DOD Panel
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Working Lunch: Presentation TBD
1:30 PM	2:45 PM	Breakout session I
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Break/Poster Session
3:15 PM	4:30 PM	Breakout session II
4:45 PM	5:30 PM	State SNS Coordinator Meeting with DSNS Leadership
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	ASTHO SNS Work Group
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Evening Social

Wednesday - July 27, 2011

7:00 AM	Ongoing	Summit Registration/Check-in desk open
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast/Regional Roundtables
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Break
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Breakout session III
10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Break/Poster Session
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Working Lunch

1:30 PM	5:00 PM	Regional Discussion Based Exercise
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Hotel Sponsored Social

Thursday - July 28, 2011

7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast/Roundtables
8:30 AM	9:30 AM	Federal Partner Panel Discussion
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Break
9:45 AM	10:45 AM	Federal Partner Panel Discussion Cont.
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Break
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Participant Comments/Questions
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Closing session/Future directions





This Web page was prepared for the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention by the Oak Ridge Institute for Science and Education (ORISE) through an interagency agreement with the U.S. Department of Energy (DOE). ORISE is managed by Oak Ridge Associated Universities under DOE contract number DE-AC05-06OR23100.